Southern Shores VFD

Southern Shores, NC

Breakdown by Major Incident Types for Date Range
Zone(s): All Zones | Start Date: 03/01/2019 | End Date: 03/31/2019

Rescue & Emergency Medical...
62.96%

MAJOR INCIDENT TYPE
Fires
Rescue & Emergency Medical Service
Hazardous Condition (No Fire)
Service Call
False Alarm & False Call
Special Incident Type

TOTAL

# INCIDENTS

False Alarm & False Call
7.41%

Service Call
1.11%

Special Incident Type
1.85%

Hazardous Condition (No Fire)
1.85%

Fires
14.81%

% of TOTAL
14.81%
62.96%
1.85%
11.11%
7.41%

1.85%
100.00%

Only REVIEWED incidents included. Summary results for a major incident type are not displayed if the count is zero. E
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111 - Building fire 5 9.26%
121 - Fire in mobile home used as fixed residence 1 1.85%
131 - Passenger vehicle fire 1 1.85%
142 - Brush or brush-and-grass mixture fire 1 1.85%
311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew 4 7.41%
321 - EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury 29 53.70%
340 - Search for lost person, other 1 1.85%
412 - Gas leak (natural gas or LPG) 1 1.85%
500 - Service Call, other 1 1.85%
551 - Assist police or other governmental agency 3 5.56%
553 - Public service 2 3.70%
700 - False alarm or false call, other 1 1.85%
743 - Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintentional 1 1.85%
744 - Detector activation, no fire - unintentional 1 1.85%
745 - Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional 1 1.85%
911 - Citizen complaint 1 1.85%
TOTAL INCIDENTS: 54 100.00%

Only REVIEWED incidents included. Summary results for a major incident type are not displayed if the count is zero.
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